
T 020 7794 1234 E office@charltonbrown.com
Scale 1:100 @ A2 / 1:50 @ A0

This drawing is copyright
The Belvedere 2 Back Lane Hampstead London NW3 1HL

44 Frognal Lane, NW3
Proposed First Floor Plan

0m 5m 10m 20m

Master
Bathroom

Master
Dressing Room

Master
Bedroom

Master
Closet

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4

Bathroom
3

Bathroom 2

STAIRS UP
TO SECOND
FLOOR

13
14

15

16

17

12

11

10

9

8
7

6

5

4

3

2

1 H
M

C

Landing

FE
LT

CHIMNEY

S
K

Y
LI

G
H

T

S
K

Y
LI

G
H

T

LEAD

EXISTING ROOF

FLAT ROOF

S
K

Y
LI

G
H

T

EXISTING 
ROOF

EXISTING 
ROOF

EXISTING 
ROOF

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

SKYLIGHT

N
O

R
TH

AP04A

SECTION B-BSECTION B-B

S
E

C
TI

O
N

 A
-A

S
E

C
TI

O
N

 A
-A

T 020 7794 1234 E office@charltonbrown.com
Scale 1:100 @ A2 / 1:50 @ A0

This drawing is copyright
The Belvedere 2 Back Lane Hampstead London NW3 1HL

44 Frognal Lane, NW3

Charlton 
Brown
Architects

20/05/2014
1230/


